Royal 3inc.

Bill to: LOGISTICS PLUS 1406 PEACH STREET, Erie, PA, 16501 Invoice Date: 06/19/2024 Invoice #: WLF1784948 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/19/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/18/2024		1 Transit Dr, Hornell, NY 14843, USA - 673 Century Cir, Conway, SC 29526, USA			
			1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL	J
\$1,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



CARRIER AGREEMENT

Acco	ount Name:			Shipment N	lumber: WLF178	4948		
A 1 H	PPER:(Pickup Addr Alstom transport . Transit dr Hornell, ny 14843 ISA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NELL TRANSIT DR	TEKNOWAI	RY CIRCLE			
Conta Recei		one: 7	Fax:	Contact Name: Receiving	Phone: 5	F	ax:	
	ructions: LOGIS ⁻ AMTRAK DEL: CC		PICKUP FOR ALSTOM	Instructions	5:			
Li P E	epaid Third Party to: ogistics Plus O Box 1288 irie, PA 16512-1288 i hipment Date: 06/18/2	USA	CARRIER/R PRO #:	ROUTE: ZIGI FREM				
	Delivery Date: 06/19/2	between 08:00 a CPROJECT		CARRIER S	Iarisa Seri Ignature on agree eturn via fax to 20	ED CHARGE		
Item	IS:					<u> </u>		1
Qty	Туре	HM (X)	Description		Dimensions (in)	Weight (lb)	Pickup	Delivery
1	LOAD		PACKAGING MATERIAL		0 x 0 x 0	25,000	Origin	Destination
Gene DR1	p ment: 53 VAN eral BOL Notes: Y CLEAN EMPTY TRA NT TRACKING	ILER DRIVER	MUST ACCEPT MACRO-	Critical BOL N LOGISTICS CONWAY, S	PLUS PICKUP FOR	ALSTOM	PO#AM	FRAK DEL:
Char	ges:		Description				Data	
TRUCI	KLOAD FREIGHT		Description				Rate	\$1,500.00
MANDA	TORY REQUIREMENTS F	OR SECUREMEN	IT AND SAFETY:		Total: 1,500	0.00 US	SD	
2. CAI 3. FOR 4. FOR 5. CAI 6. DRJ MANDAA 1. SHJ 2. ALL ORDER 3. AN PLEASE If you To ens to TLA Nationa tendere	RRIERS ARE RESPONSIB R ALL OPEN DECK LOADS R SAFETY CONCERNS, DR UTION: DRIVERS ARE RE VERS MUST CALL IN TO LYORY REQUIREMENTS F IPMENT NUMBER MUST A LACCESSORIAL CHARGE ED NOT USED FEES, ETC. Y LOAD TENDERED AS A E INCLUDE OUR SHIPMEN have any questions Sure prompt paymen AP@LOGISTICSPLUS. In Truckload, Inc. (NTL) an ed loads by both NTL and	LE FOR PROTEC S, DRIVER MUST SIVER MUST COI QUIRED TO HA' NOTIFY LOGIS OR PROMPT PA PPEAR ON BOT IS MUST BE PRE FULL LOAD TH/ NT NUMBER ON COM OR FAR COM OR FAR LOGISTICS Plus, J LP. By signing	-APPROVED OR THEY WILL NOT B AT MOVES AS A PARTIAL LOAD W THE POD ogistics Plus: 716-877-9653 oices, please send a copy of	ME TEMPERATURES. O MOVING TRAILER. ERSTAND ALL INSTRI ONG PANTS, SHIRT W UP AND DELIVERED (E PAID. THIS INCLUD ILL BE PAID AT A MA , Customer Service the invoice, the pr Carriers who have been rrier hereby agrees	ATTH SLEEVES, AND STEEL Penalty of \$50 per each o ES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED XIMUM RATE OF \$0.75 P e - option 1, Account roof of delivery and t I set up and approved by e to be bound by the terr	ccurence if Lo TO, DETENTI ER MILE. ing - optio he signed o ither NTL or ms of Carrie	ogistics Plus on, LUMPE n 3 carrier rat LP are appro r Service (is not notified.) R FEES, TRUCK e agreement wed to be Contract it



L&GISTICS+*

BOL NUMBER: WLF1784948

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING_SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-Not Negotiable

RECEIVED, subject to the dassifications and tarif's in effect on the date of the issue of this NII of Lading. The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said camer (the word camer being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to camer to its usual place of delivery at said destination. It is much, otherwase to deliver to another camer on the multie to said destination. It is multiplace of delivery at said destination, if on its multiplace of delivery at said destination, if on its multiplace of delivery at said destination. It is multiplace of delivery at said destination, if on its multiplace of delivery at said destination. It is multiplace of delivery at said destination, if on its multiplace of delivery at said destination. It is multiplace of delivery at said destination, if on its multiplace of delivery at said destination. It is multiplace of delivery at said destination, if on its multiplace of delivery at said destination. It is multiplace of delivery at said destination, it is multiplace of delivery at said destination. It is multiplace of delivery at a device of a delivery at any destine the said conditions of the united more and conditions of the united more and conditions of the united more and conditions of the united more at the said is a multiplace of delivery described that here said conditions of the united more as a blace of the said or an elevation of the said below. In appendix there are advected to all there and conditions of the united more as a blace of the said at the easi of the united more as a blace of the said or an elevation of the united more and conditions of the united more as a blace of the said of the united more and conditions of the united more and conditions of the united more and the said terms and conditions of the united more asaid bill of bl

ORIGIN: ALSTOM TRANSP 1 TRANSIT DR HORNELL, NY 14 USA Contact Name: Receiving		HORNELL TRANSIT DR Fax:	DESTINATIO TEKNOWARE IN 673 CENTURY CONWAY, SC 2 USA Contact Name: Receiving	NC CIRCLE	shipment without other lawful cha (Signature of C	
Pickup Instructio		TICS PLUS PICKUP FOR ONWAY, SC	Delivery Instru	ictions:		
CARRIER/ROUTE: SHIPMENT DATE: (Available for picku	6/18/2024	T INC (DOT# 2828543) 5:00 and 15:00	Log PO	Freight Charge gistics Plus Box 1288 e, PA 16512-1		
QUANTITY	HM (1)	DESCRIPTION AND ID	ENTIFICATION OF ARTI	and the second se	WEIGHT (lb)	CLASS/RATE
LOAD: 1 STC #: 0 x 0 x 0 in.	@ 9	PACKAGING MATERIAL			25,000	0
•	•			Total:	25,000	
General Notes: DRY CLEAN EMPTY POINT TRACKING	TRAILER DR	IVER MUST ACCEPT MACRO-	Critical Notes: LOGISTICS PLU CONWAY, SC	JS PICKUP FO		AMTRAK DEL:
Service Type: Truck	load		Equipment Type:	53 VAN		
Shipment Number:	1784948		PRO:			
PO Number: AMTR		r	REF: AMTRAK PR	OJECT		
Received in Apparent go	od Order (Exc	ept as Noted) The Goods Described	Herein.			
		Company:		Pie	eces:	-
SHIPPER CERTIFICATION This is to certify that the transportation according Per	above named to the application	materials are properly classified, d able regulations of the Department Date <u>6 -18 - 29</u>	escribed, packaged, mar of Transportation.	rked, and labeled	and are in proper	condition for
Receiver: Freight Received in good or	der(except as n	Date: oted). Quantity confirmed as above; un	less noted	Se	eal No.:	

IMMEDIATELY UPON DELIVERY PLEASE SEND THE SIGNED PROOF OF DELIVERY TO LOGISTICS PLUS EITHER BY FAX AT 814-464-0674 OR BY EMAIL AT TLAP@LOGISTICSPLUS.COM

If you have any questions or if requested pick up cannot be made for any reason, please call Matt Wolf at . *** eShipPlus TMS 4.38.5.2 - 2024-06-18 08:55:51 ***

Driver



BOL NUMBER: WLF1784948

The carrier shall not make delivery if the

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING_SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-Not Negotiable

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading. The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said camer (the word camer being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to camy to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of lading set forth

(1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the data hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said

terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

DESTINATION: TEKNOWARE INC 673 CENTURY CIRCLE CONWAY, SC 29526 USA	shipment witho other lawful ch (Signature of C			
Contact Name: Phone Receiving 5	e: Fax:			
Delivery Instructions:				
Logistics Plu PO Box 128	IS 8			
DENTIFICATION OF ARTICLES	WEIGHT (Ib)	CLASS/RATE		
	25,000	0		
Critical Notes:		AMTRAK DEL:		
commi, se				
Equipment Type: 53 VAN				
	TEKNOWARE INC 673 CENTURY CIRCLE CONWAY, SC 29526 USAContact Name:Phone ReceivingReceiving5Delivery Instructions:Bill Freight Cl Logistics Plu PO Box 128 Erie, PA 165DENTIFICATION OF ARTICLESTCritical Notes: LOGISTICS PLUS PICKU	DESTINATION: shipmen: withous for lawful charge of Content lawful charge of Contact Name: if charges are the contact Name: Contact Name: Phone: Fax: Receiving 5 Delivery Instructions: Bill Freight Charge(s) to: Logistics Plus PO Box 1288 Erie, PA 16512-1288 USA DENTIFICATION OF ARTICLES WEIGHT (lb) 25,000 25,000 Critical Notes: LOGISTICS PLUS PICKUP FOR ALSTOM PO#		

KETT APPLICAN PROJECT

Driver: Date:	Company:	Pieces:
SHIPPER CERTIFICATION This is to certify that the transportation according	above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, materials to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. Date $6 - 18 - 29$	arked, and labeled and are in proper condition for
Receiver:	Date:	Seal No.:

LEASE SEND THE SIGNED PROOF OF DELIVERY TO LOGISTICS PLUS EITHER BY FAX AT 814-464-0674 OR BY EMAIL AT TLAP@LOGISTICSPLUS.COM

If you have any questions or if requested pick up cannot be made for any reason, please call Matt Wolf at . *** eShipPlus TMS 4.38.5.2 - 2024-06-18 08:55:51 ***

